OCEANIA INDOORS 2015

55 METRES

6.37
6.46
6.58
6.64

60 METRES

6.77
6.82
6.84
6.88
6.92
6.92
6.92
6.93
6.96
6.97
6.97
6.98
6.98
7.01
7.01
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.06
7.10
7.10
7.11

7.29
7.30
7.30
7.33
7.36
7.36
741
743
7.49

200 METRES

2172
2176
22.20
21.81

22.26
2252
22.57
22.68

John

Theo

Raihau

John

Cody
John

Theo

Namataiki

Cam

Denford

John
Cody
John

Theo

Rivan
Rivan
Piniau
Piniau

Maiau
Maiau
Rivan
Maiau
Rivan
Maiau
Rivan
Rivan
Maiau
Rivan
Thomas
Jakeman
Rivan
Thomas
Piniau
Jakeman
Piniau
Piniau
Piniau
Thomas
Piniau
Thomas
Tevenino
Tevenino
Crowley
Tevenino
Tevenino
Tevenino
Tevenino
Rivan
Moore

Jakeman
Jakeman
Thomas
Jakeman
Rivan
Rivan
Piniau
Rivan

MEN

PNG

PNG

PYF

PNG

NZL
AUS

PNG

PYF

AUS

AUS

AUS

NZL

PNG

PNG

130693

080693

080192

130693

091091
170684

080693

200696

310888

170684

130693

080693

Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men

1h11
1hé

1r2
1rl

1s2

1h7
1h2
1h4
3h2
3rl
1h1
hep

4h1

2h2
5h4
hep
1h3
hep

hep
1s2

1h

4h4
3h13

3r4
1r5
2h1
1r5
1ril
2r8
3rB
1r5

Dubuque
Dubuque
Dubuque
Dubuque

Aubiére
Aubiere
Grinnell, Ia
Val de Reuil
Mt Vernon
Val de Reuil
Storm Lake
Grinnell, Ia
Val de Reuil
Mt Vernon
Nampa
Albuquerque
Storm Lake
Seattle
Storm Lake
Albuquerque
Mt Vernon
Storm Lake
Albuquerque
Nampa

Mt Vernon
Nampa

Val de Reuil
Bompas
Norrképing
Fronton
Aibiere
Fronton
Fronton
Storm Lake
Johnson City

Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Nampa
Albuquerque
Grinnell, Ia
Storm Lake
Storm Lake
Mt Vernon

17 Jan
17 Jan
17 Jan
17 Jan

03 Jan
03 Jan
07 Feb
29 Jan
24 Jan
29 Jan
31 Jan
07 Feb
29 Jan
24 Jan
20 Feb
24 Jan
31 Jan
30 Jan
21 Feb
14 Feb
24 Jan
21 Feb
06 Mar
16 Jan
24 Jan
21 Feb
29 Jan
31 Jan
07 Feb
18 Jan
03 Jan
18 Jan
18 Jan
20 Feb
16 Jan

06 Feb
13 Feb
20 Feb
24 Jan
07 Feb
31 Jan
31 Jan
24 Jan



22.69 Piniau 4r1l Grinnell, Ia 07 Feb

22.74 Kevin Kapmatana PNG 190987  3r7 Lubbock 31 Jan
22.76 Rivan 2r8 Dubuque 17 Jan
23.30 Paul Pokana PNG 170492 5r4 Mt Vernon 24 Jan
2401 Denford  Moore AUS 4h20 Johnson City 16 Jan
400 METRES

48.99 Theo Piniau PNG 080693  3hb Albuquerque 06 Mar
50.07 Piniau 1r4  Storm Lake 20 Feb
50.30 Piniau 1r4 Grinnell, Ia 07 Feb
50.70 Piniau 3r5 Storm Lake 31 Jan
50.70 Kevin Kapmatana PNG 190987  5r3 Lubbock 20 Feb
50.80 Piniau 2r5 Dubuque 17 Jan
50.87 Aaron Peace AUS 2r4  Joplin 07 Feb
50.96 Kapmatana 1r9 Lubbock 31 Jan
51.09 Paul Pokana PNG 170492 3r3  Mankato, Mn 10 Jan
51.09 Piniau 1r3 Mt Vernon 24 Jan
51.12 Kapmatana Lubbock 17 Jan
500 METRES

1:07.06 Darius Moulton AUS 150594 2r7 New York 16 Jan
600 YARDS

1:14.09 Aaron Peace AUS 1 Lamoni 22 Feb
1:14.61 Peace AUS 3r4 Warrensburg 30 Jan
1:15.00 Kevin Kapmatana PNG 190987 Lubbock 16 Jan
600 METRES

1:18.44 Jordan Makins AUS 190485 2 University Pk, Pa 21 Feb
1:21.62 Rorey Hunter AUS 020293 2  Bloomington, In 23/4 Jan
800 METRES

1:50.03 Jordan Makins AUS 190495 3 University Pk,Pa 07 Feb
1:50.31 os Makins 6r7 Seattle 14 Feb
1:50.89 Jonas Aranda AUS 280196 2 Cambridge, Ma 14 Feb
1:51.22 0s Makins 6h2 Geneva, Oh 27 Feb
1:51.27 Aranda 3  Cambridge, Ma 17 Jan
1:51.38 Darius Moulton AUS 150594 6  Boston 08 Mar
1:51.88 Makins 5r3 University Pk,Pa  30/1 Jan
1:51.98 Aranda 5 Allston 01 Mar
1:52.63 Moulton 1h4 Boston 07 Mar
1:53.77 Moulton 2 New York 6/7 Feb
1:53.83 Moulton 4rl  New York 23 Jan
1:54.15 Rorey Hunter AUS 020293 1 Bloomington, In 17 Jan
1:54.82 Moulton 2  Landover,Md 22 Feb
1:55.15 Daniel Bulmer AUS 020190 4r2 Birmingham, Al 17 Jan
1:55.72 Moulton 1Irl West Long Branch 14 Feb
1:56.44 Jack Bruce AUS 310894 3 Jonesboro, Ar 24 Jan

Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men



1:57.10

1:59.16

1:59.60
2:02.03
2:03.35
2:03.45
2:06.83
2:06.98
2:08.23
2:08.68

1000 METRES

2:22.69
2:30.06
2:43.46
2:47 .89
2:49.29
2:50.87
2:51.68
2:57.99
3:04.41

MILE

3:51.46
3:51.61

3:57.22
3:58.44
4:00.36
4:01.49
4:03.28
4.03.81
4:03.95
4.04.34
4:0452
4.04.73
4:04.99
4.05.13
4.05.51
4:05.59
4.05.78
4:06.35
4:06.86
4.07.04
4.08.77
4.09.97
4:11.13

4:11.99

4:12.40
4:13.46
4:13.79
4:1578

0s

0s

0s

0s

0s

0s

0s

Michael

Aaron
Cameron
Tom
Richard

Jordan
Julian
Andipas
Cody
Richard
Jack

Cam

Nick

Julian
Craig

Daniel

Morgan

Rorey

Kane

Chartt

Louis

Jonas

Michael

Jack

Vercoe-Curtis
Moulton
Peace

Gatt

Stringer
Dataona
Dataona
Dataona

Gatt

Dataona

Makins
Oakley
Georasi
Thomas
Dataona
Bruce
Thomas
Thomas
Crowley

Willis
Willis
Oakley
Huffer
Oakley
Bulmer
Bulmer
McDonald
Hunter
Grimster
Miller
Grimster
Bulmer
Miller
Grimster
Falland
Grimster
Grimster
Aranda
Hunter
Hunter
Vercoe-Curtis
Oakley
Hunter
McDonald
Hunter
Bruce
Vercoe-Curtis

NZL

AUS
AUS
NZL
PNG

AUS
NZL
PNG
NZL
PNG
AUS

AUS

NZL

NZL
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

NZL

AUS

050692

181094
160993
040592

190495
230693
140488
091091
040592
3108

310888

250483

230693
271089

020190

230496

020293

230592

070595

130393

280186

050692

310894

Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men

2rl
1h1
4r3
1r4
7r3
5r4
7r3
9r2
3rl
1

2rl
3r2
hep
1r2
1+
hep
hep
hep

2rl

3rl
3r3

1r5

(&)]

1r3
4h1
7r2
6r3
4rB

6H1
3r2
2h2
10rA

Ol - W

5r2
1h1

Joplin
Landover Md
Joplin

Johnson City
College Station
Lubbock
Lubbock
Albuquerque
Winston-Salem
Lubbock

University Pk, Pa
Kingston, RT
Lubbock

Seattle

Lubbock
Jonesboro, Ar
Nampa

Nampa
Norrképing

New York
Roxbury, Ma
Boston
Roxbury, Ma
Boston
Nashville
Lexington

New York
Bloomington, In
Lexington

New York
Seattle
Lexington
Ames
Nashville
South Bend. In
Birmingham, Al
Lexington
Boston
Geneva, Oh
South Bend. In
Lincoln, Ne
New York
Geneva, Oh
Madison, Wi
Bloomington, In
Birmingham, Al
Geneva, Oh

07 Feb
21 feb
07 Feb
17 Jan
16 Jan
31 Jan
20 Feb
13 Feb
01 Feb
17 Jan

17 Jan
24 Jan
16 Jan
31 Jan
16 Jan
30 Jan
17 Jan
22 Feb
08 Feb

14 Feb
07 Feb
13 Feb
07 Feb
31 Jan
24 Jan
28 Feb
30 Jan
30 Jan
28 Feb
31 Jan
14 Feb
27 Feb
14 Feb
24 Jan
07 Feb
17 Jan
27 Feb
31 Jan
27 Feb
07 Feb
20 Feb
01 Mar
28 Feb
24 Jan
17 Jan
24 Feb
06 Mar



4:16.02
4:16.71

4:17.01

4:17 .24
4:17 .31

4:17.55
4:18.46
4:18.52
4:2057
4:20.60
4:21.00
4:21.40
4:23.28
4:23.34
4:2353
4:24 46
4:25.87
4:32.62
4:33.93
4:35.21

2000 METRES

5:41.38
5:41.56
5:58.05

3000 METRES

7:55.20
8:11.22

8:11.67

8:12.36
8:13,57
8:14.14

8:17.58
8:17.82
8:18.45
8:18.73
8:20.21
8:21.75
8:22.16

8:22.94
8:26.87
8:28.06
8:28.80
8:31.42
8:30.98
8:32.23
8:32.71
8:34.72
8:34.96

0s

0s

0s
0s

0s
0s

0s

0s

Angus

Louis

Jack
Louis
Jacob

Jeff

Cameron

Andipas
James

Craig
Jack

Morgan
Daniel

Rorey
Craig
Jack
Jordan
Louis
Harry
Patrick
Louis
Matthew

Jack
Craig

Jonathan
Angus
Jacob

Baldwin

Bruce
Vercoe-Curtis
McAfee
Vercoe-Curtis
Bruce

Oakley

Curran
McAfee
Malakoff
Curran
Lautenslager
Gatt

Malakoff

Gatt

J Lautenslager
J Lautenslager
Georasi
Coleman
Georasi

Lautenslager
Bruce
Bruce

McDonald
Bulmer
McDonald
Hunter
Huffer
Curran
Williamz
Falland
Dixon
Tiernan
McAfee
Beer
McAfee

Bruce
Lautenslager
Beer

C Lautenslager
Beer

C Lautenslager
Burgess GBR/
Baldwin
Malakoff
Baldwin

AUS

AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

NZL
AUS

PNG
AUS

NZ
AUS

AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS

221092

230896

190494
230896
230492

180196
181094

140488
170693

300393
310894

230496
020190

020293
271089
190494

130393
280890

230896
270593

310894
300393

111192

221092
230492

Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men

9rl

10r1
3rl
10r1
1
5r2
13r1
2r2

1+

8r4
2rl

3r2

2rl

5rl
13r3
9r2

5r2
13r1

22r2
3rl
4r1
5r2
Br2

Blacksburg, Va
Birmingham, Al
Geneva, Oh
Albuquerque
Joplin
Jonesboro, Ar
New York
Nampa

Nampa

Bronx, NY
Albuquerque
Nampa
Cambridge, Ma
New York
Winston-Salem
Boise
Albuquerque
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Birmingham, Al
Birmingham, Al
Jonesboro, Ar

Ames

New York
Geneva, Oh
Bloomington, In
Seattle
Seattle

New York
Bloomington, In
South Bend, In
New York
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Birmingham, Al
Lincoln, Ne
Seattle
Birmingham, Al
Seattle
College Station
Birmingham, Al
Winston-Salem
New York
Johnson City

23 Jan
14 Feb
07 Mar
28 Feb
06 Feb
24 Jan
28 feb
17 Jan
17 Jan
6/7 Feb
28 Feb
17 Jan
07 Feb
23 Jan
28 Feb
14 Feb
28 Feb
31 Jan
31 Jan
20 Feb

23 Feb
23 Feb
30 Jan

14 Feb
31 Jan
28 Feb
23 Jan
17 Jan
14 Feb
01 Mar
23 Jan
24 Jan
01 Mar
31 Jan
31 Jan
14 Feb

23 Feb
31 Jan
14 Feb
23 Feb
27 Feb
16 Jan
23 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
17 Jan



8:35.70
8:36.38
8:38.43
8:42.79
8:43.75
8:46.83
8:46.91
8:47.94
8:52.26
8:53.54
8:54.38
9:01.51

9:03.74
9:15.46
9:42.11

9:55.81

5000 METRES

14:18.14

14:50.53
14:51.58
15:05.48
15:18.80
15:22.00
15:36.10

55 METRES HURDLES

7,67

60 METRES HURDLES

8.27
8.40
8.50
8.58
8.96
9.07

99 cm

8.14
8.23
8.30
8.44
8.46
8.58
8.65

HIGH JUMP

2.04

Cameron

Mike

James

Jeff

Braden

Andipas

Patrick

Mike
Craig

Jacob
Johnathon
Ryan

Wala

Cody

Cam

Namataiki

Cody

Burgess GBR/
Bruce

Gatt

Lowe

Lowe

Coleman

Lowe
Malakoff
Lautenslager
Gatt
Malakoff
Procter-Clews
McAfee

Gatt

Georasi
Georasi

Tiernan
Lowe
Lautenslager
Lowe
Malakoff
Burgess
Foster

Gime

Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Crowley
Crowley

Tevenino
Tevenino
Tevenino
Tevenino
Tevenino
Tevenino
Tevenino

Thomas

Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men

AUS

NZL

AUS

NZL

AUS

PNG

AUS

NZL
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS

PNG

NzZL

AUS

PYF

NZL

181094
281195

170693

180196

140488

281195
300393

230492
111192

091091

310888

200696

091091

10r1
3rl

9rl
4r1

17 rl
8rl
28
16
9r2
12

4r1
2

hep
hep
3h3

hep

Bs
5h

1h
1h

hep

Lexington
Jonesboro, Ar
Boston
Birmingham, Al
Houston
College Station
Lubbock
Landover, Md
Nampa
Birmingham, Al
New York
Lincoln, Ne
Albuquerque
Winston-Salem
Lubbock
Albuquerque

New York
Birmingham, Al
Birmingham Al
College Station
Landover, Md
Birmingham Al
University Pk, Pa

Lubbock

Seattle
Nampa
Nampa
Nampa
Vixjo
Norrképing

Nantes

Nantes

Bompas
Aubiére
Aubiére
Fronton
Fronton

Seattle

17 Jan
30 Jan
07 Feb
26 Feb
13 Feb
16 Jan
31 Jan
22 Feb
06 Feb
10 Jan
16 Jan
20 Feb

28 Feb
17 Jan
13 Feb

28 Feb
26 Feb
24 Feb
16 Jan
21 Feb
24 Jan
21 Feb

20 Feb

31 Jan
17 Jan
21 Feb
20 Feb
14 Feb
08 Feb

15 Feb
15 Feb
31 Jan
03 Jan
03 Jan
18 Jan
18 Jan

30 Jan



1.97
1.96
1.95
1.95
1.93
1.93
1.90
1.90

POLE VAULT

3.90
3.75
3.65

LONG JUMP

7.79
7.58
7.53
7.50
7.47
7.46
7.21
6.96
6.96
6.96
6.81
6.75
6.70
6.65
6.60
6.58
6.57

TRIPLE JUMP

13.27

SHOT PUT

14.65
14.59
13.96
13.64
12.10
11.62
11.50

DISCUS THROW

4497

Daniel

Cam

Cody
Cam

Raihau
Fabrice

Felix

Hayden

Cody

Cam

Hayden

Cam

Mitchell
Cody

Cam

Thomas
Thomas
East
East
East
Crowley
East
Crowley

Thomas
Crowley
Thomas

Maiau
Lapierre
Maiau
Maisey-Curtis
Maiau
Maisey-Curtis
Maiau

Clarke

Clarke
Thomas
Thomas
Clarke
Thomas
Thomas
Clarke

Clarke
Crowley

Clarke

Crowley
Crowley
Crowley
Cooper

Thomas
Thomas
Thomas

Crowley

Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men

AUS

AUS

NZL
AUS

PYF
AUS

NZL

AUS

NZL

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS
NZL

AUS

260882

310888

091091
310888

080192
171083

010791

091091

310888

95

310888

020695
091091

310888

hep

_ W N =

hep

hep
hep
hep

Ol W = = N = N = Ol =

> > = >
O VDR Dd A
© T T ©

hep

hep
hep
hep

Nampa
Nampa
Bozeman
Bozeman
Pocatello
Vixjo
Bozeman
Norrképing

Seattle
Norrképing
Nampa

Nantes
New York
Val de Reuil
Nantes

Val de Reuil
Torun
Aubiere
West Point
NewYork
Nampa
Nampa
Bronx, NY
Seattle
Nampa
Boston
Boston
Norrképing

West Point

Norrképing
Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Lawrence, Ks
Nampa
Seattle
Nampa

Vaxjo

16 Jan
21 Feb
06 Feb
20 Feb
}+I2801 Jai
14 Feb
16 Jan
07 Feb

31Jan
08 Feb
22 Feb

24 Jan
14 Feb
29 Jan
24 Jan
31 Jan
03 Feb
03 Jan
10 Jan
21 Feb
20 Feb
16 Jan
06 Feb
30 Jan
20+ Feb
07 Mar
30/1 Jan
07 Feb

10 Jan

07 Feb
14 Feb
01 Mar
30 Jan
16 Jan
30 Jan
21 Feb

01 Mar



WEIGHT THROW
16.30

16.08

15.96

1447
HEPTATHLON
5338 0s

4985

4875

Mitchell

Michael

Cody

Cam

Cooper AUS 020695 3
Cooper 2
Cooper 4
Criticos AUS 6
Thomas NZL 091091 5
7.01,6.70,11.62,20.4, 8.27, 3.90, 2:47.89

Thomas 1
7.11, 6.65, 11.50, 1,96, 8.50, 3.65, 2:57.99

Crowley AUS 310888 6

7.30, 6.57,14.65,1.90, 9.07, 3.75, 3:04.41

Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men

Lawrence, Ks
Manhattan, Ks
Lawrence, Ks
Cape Girardeau

Seattle
Nampa

Norrképing

30 Jan
17 Jan
09 Jan
20 Feb

31 Jan

21 Feb

08 Feb



Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men



Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men



Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men



Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men



Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men



Oceanvwaw Indoors 2015 Men



